0009037 45,000. 00

R ESTAVES €l

LEGAL DESC: WINCHESTE

45 ,000,00

0009038
7 LEGAL DESC: WINCHESTER ESTATES #1
P
o 0009039 45,000,00
e LEGAL DESC: WINCHESVER ESTATES #]
0009044 10,000,00

LEGAL DESC: HOLIDAY HILLS NO. 2

nyG

REG FEE
112.50

112.50

112.50

25,00

4.50

4,50

1.00

REGISTER OF DEEDS

MORTGAGE REGISTRATION RECORD

01701790 TYHRU 12/31/90

.‘.“.‘..‘.“".0‘.‘O““‘O‘00.t..O"tt..“‘t

HERTGE
TR FUND

DATE

OF MT6 MORYGAGCR

09/26/90 CROMWELL, JERPY L.
CROMWELL, JDYCE L.

8Lk: 0000 L0T: 0022
09/26/90 CROMWELL, JERRY L,
CROMWELL, JOYCE L.

RLK: 0000 LT: D02%

CROMWELL ¢ JERRY Lo
CROMWELL, JOYCE L.

NG/26/90

BLK: 000D LOT: 0025

09/26/90 WILEY, ELIZABETH ANN

BLK: 0001 LDT: 0006
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MORVGAGEE

t’ttt.‘.‘.t‘."t0’00""0*00‘&0‘.Ot't.’t‘....‘.'.tt“"'0.00000.00‘.0.'0..0.0.‘
COLUMBIA SAVINGS ASSOCIATION

COLUMBIA SAVINGS ASSOCIATION

COLUMBIA SAVINGS ASSOCIATION

COLUMBIA SAVINGS ASSOCTATION
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